Office Report

Name

For Office Use Only:

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

{All of the information in this report is public Jnfﬁtiﬂnm L\ & n
Name of candidate, committee or corporation ___y |O.§€D\f\ Mé ( \ C’\' S AL
~ v . r ' L—k com% M
Office sought or ballot question p ﬁm\ (\(W\IV\\ O\ ON\CX District vt 'l

Type of Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report _~~  Campaign committee report

Association or corporation report — ! 5 . ——, t O 2 ! E \

Final report 207,1 ZOZ,Z,

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions. g

CASH $ TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND 5

IN-KIND ty Zq 6()()
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED o 29] 6'w

DISBURSEMENTS
Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

- —

Date Purpose Amount

toraL | H 38’].56

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution{s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL

I certify that this is a full and true statement. Mw {__,Q Mdﬁw’}« 19) LZI 7

Signature Date )

Printed Name Telephone Email (if available) S’]LCLC!J Z@ malw'ﬂd-
Addresscjlﬁ}% > { \\ﬂ_AJ(‘_V ?d_ o\ (t N &0(05@_




Date
8113722

8/15/22
8/23/22
8/23/22

9/12/22
9/12/22

9/15/22

9/19/22
9/19/22
9/19/22
9/19/22
9/19/22
9/19/22
9/24/22

10/9/22

10/21/22
10/21/22

10/22/22
10/28/22
10/22/22

Who To:
Commercial Booth Rental

Magnetic Door Signs

Walmart-Parade Candy

Bigger Yard Signs

Individual

David Smith, Retired, 366 Great
Divide RD N, Puposky, MN 56667

Thread Creations- Campaign
T-shirts

Paul Bunyan Broadcasting
Beltrami County

Q107

USPS

USPS

UsPs

Pioneer

Payment
200.00

44.11
42.77
536.78

492.50

490.00
30.00
500.00
192.00
184.80
8.08
824.00

Andy & Debbie Poxleitner, Farmer, 21209 Battle

River RD NE, Kelliher, MN 56630

Secretary of State

Fourtown Bar & Grill- Meet and
Greet Rental/Food

89 Bar & Grill

Leever's-Donuts for Mest & Greset

Bear Chronicles

30.00
267.00

375.00
70.51
100.00

Deposit

95.00
100.00

100.00



