Date	Who To:	Payment 200.00	Deposit
8/13/22	Commercial Booth Rental	200.00	
8/15/22	Magnetic Door Signs	44.11	
8/23/22	Walmart-Parade Candy	42.77	
8/23/22	Bigger Yard Signs	536.78	
9/12/22	Individual		95.00
9/12/22	David Smith, Retired, 366 Great Divide RD N, Puposky, MN 56667		100.00
9/15/22	Thread Creations- Campaign T-shirts	492.50	
9/19/22	Paul Bunyan Broadcasting	490.00	
9/19/22	Beltrami County	30.00	
9/19/22	Q107	500.00	
9/19/22	USPS	192.00	
9/19/22	USPS	184.80	
9/19/22	USPS	8.08	
9/24/22	Pioneer	824.00	
10/9/22	Andy & Debbie Poxleitner, Farmer, 2 River RD NE, Kelliher, MN 56630		
10/21/22	Secretary of State	30.00	
10/21/22	Fourtown Bar & Grill- Meet and Greet Rental/Food	267.00	
10/22/22	89 Bar & Grill	375.00	
10/29/22	Leever's-Donuts for Meet & Greet	70.51	
10/22/22	Bear Chronicles	100.00	

ki.